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Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County,
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Registered
Voters

2,307
2,704
1,962
2,047
1,548
1,760
1,750
2,166
2,221
1,847
1,891

217

2,416

2,370

1,625
113
2,397
785
1,292

363

2,291

Cards Cast

637
588
694
859
666
606
597
425
890
475
624

74

956

1,004

506

46
812
277
179

149

839

Voters Cast

637
588
694
859
666
606
597
425
890
475
624

74

956

1004

506

46
812
277
179

149

839

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan
November 07, 2017
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

% Turnout

27.61%
21.75%
35.37%
41.96%
43.02%
34.43%
34.11%
19.62%
40.07%
25.72%
33.00%

34.10%

39.57%

42.36%

31.14%
40.71%
33.88%
35.29%
13.85%

41.05%

36.62%

General Election

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Precinct

Marquette County
Marquette County,
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Registered
Voters

2,307
2,704
1,962
2,047
1,548
1,760
1,750
2,166
2,221
1,847
1,891

217

2,416

2,370

1,625
113
2,397
785
1,292

363

2,291

Cards Cast

637
588
694
859
666
606
597
425
890
475
624

74

956

1,004

506

46
812
277
179

149

839

Voters Cast

637
588
694
859
666
606
597
425
890
475
624

74

956

1004

506

46
812
277
179

149

839

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan
November 07, 2017
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

% Turnout

27.61%
21.75%
35.37%
41.96%
43.02%
34.43%
34.11%
19.62%
40.07%
25.72%
33.00%

34.10%

39.57%

42.36%

31.14%
40.71%
33.88%
35.29%
13.85%

41.05%

36.62%

General Election

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Marquette County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,103

295

2,524

874

626

1,838
658
809

96
168

1,455

46,518

46,518

Cards Cast

440

133

862

316

184

629
206
265
47
44

302

15,331

15,331

Voters Cast

440

133

862

316

184

629
206
265
47
44

302

15,331

15,331

% Turnout

39.89%

45.08%

34.15%

36.16%

29.39%

34.22%
31.31%
32.76%
48.96%
26.19%

20.76%

32.96%

32.96%

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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D109 Representative (Vote for 1)

Y
> =
4 ) s &
© g a IS
E g & S
o2 5 c
Precinct E 22 Precinct = 3o
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County, Marquette County,
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 637 2,307 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 249 381
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 588 2,704 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 196 382
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 694 1,962 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 275 410
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 859 2,047 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 326 520
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 666 1,548 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 234 418
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 606 1,760 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 161 434
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 597 1,750 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 123 464
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 425 2,166 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 109 306
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 890 2,221 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 210 657
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 475 1,847 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 181 285
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 624 1,891 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 234 376
Champion Township, Champion Township, 21 51
. 74 217 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 381 555
. 956 2,416 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chogolay Charter Township, 1,004 2370 Cho;olay Charter Township, 427 555
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 506 1,625 Ely Township, Precinct 1 245 258
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 46 113 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 26 20
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 812 2,397 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 373 430
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 277 785 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 150 125
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 179 1,292 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 92 84
Humboldt Township, Precinct Humboldt Township, Precinct 68 76
1 149 363 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 280 546
. 839 2,291 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, Marquette Charter Township, 192 238
. 440 1,103 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Michigamme Township, 133 595 Michigamme Township, 65 64

Precinct 1

Precinct 1
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Wade Roberts

(GRN)

10

10

15

10

14

12

U O W

_

10

10

Total Votes

637
588
693
856
658
603
593
422
882
473
620

73

950

994

506

46
808
276
179
147

836

440

133

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o

O N O W O o N

-

o O o

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Precinct

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

8

[e))
S

316

184

629
206
265
47
44

302

15,331

15,331

Registered

LS
ul
N
N

874

626

1,838
658
809

96
168

1,455

46,518

46,518

Precinct

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Rich Rossway

(R)

339

139

39

295
102
111
18
20
140

5,821

5,821

Sara Cambensy

(D)

wu
ity
wu

170

142

329
100
154
28
24
158

9,255

9,255

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Precinct

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Wade Roberts

(GRN)

wu

o =~ O >~ U

189

189

Total Votes

8

i
(\e]

316

184

629
206
265
47
44
302

15,265

15,265

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O o o o

18

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Marquette City Commissioner (Vote for 3)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

694
859
666
606
597
425
890

4,737

4,737

Registered
Voters

1,962
2,047
1,548
1,760
1,750
2,166
2,221

13,454

13,454

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Thomas L. Baldini

436
512
401
363
385
223
602
2,922

2,922

Justin Brugman

155
201
154
135
127
107
182
1,061

1,061

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Peter Frazier

328
390
350
241
231
171
380
2,091

2,091

Tony Ghiringhelli

190
243
162
175
156
132
242
1,300

1,300

Jermey Ottaway

146
188
166
178
166
124
181
1,149

1,149

Fred Stonehouse

365
412
337
254
258
198
435
2,259

2,259

Total Votes

1,620
1,946
1,570
1,346
1,323
955
2,022
10,782

10,782

Unresolved
Write-In

11

10
35

35

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Marquette City Bd of Light Power (Vote for 2)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

694
859
666
606
597
425
890

4,737

4,737

Registered
Voters

1,962
2,047
1,548
1,760
1,750
2,166
2,221

13,454

13,454

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Edward Angeli

341
331
253
235
237
161
343
1,901

1,901

Dave Carlson

173
291
186
192
165
138
284
1,429

1,429

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

John H. Prince

232
249
260
194
184
162
291
1,572

1,572

Tom Tourville

393
490
429
318
306
206
464
2,606

2,606

Total Votes

1,139
1,361
1,128
939
892
667
1,382
7,508

7,508

Unresolved
Write-In

22

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Negaunee City Council (Vote for 2)

4 om T
8 | 5 -
(]
8 58 s 2
: < 2B . = 2
Precinct = x> Precinct e} a
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County, Marquette County,
Michigan Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 475 1,847 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 177 203
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 624 1,891 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 242 265
Marquette County, Michigan 1,099 3738 Marquette County, Michigan 419 468
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
Marquette County - Total 1,099 3,738 Marquette County - Total 419 468
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Mike Van Straten

253
360
613

613

Nick Visser

130
123
253

253

Total Votes

763
990
1,753

1,753

Unresolved
Write-In

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Negaunee City Council PT (Vote for 1)

-~ o o -g
g 2 s E
e L = o
(] o () — E‘
D) += >
Precinct E 22 Precinct & S
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County, Marquette County,
Michigan Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 475 1,847 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 225 101
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 624 1,891 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 330 109
Marquette County, Michigan 1,099 3738 Marquette County, Michigan 555 210
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
Marquette County - Total 1,099 3,738

Marquette County - Total 555 210
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Toby Smith

82
92
174

174

Total Votes

408
531
939

939

Unresolved
Write-In

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Negaunee City Bd of Review (Vote for 3)

k: i
5 23
. 1S 2B .
Precinct = x> Precinct
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County, Marquette County,
Michigan Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 475 1,847 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 624 1,891 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2
Marquette County, Michigan 1,099 3738 Marquette County, Michigan
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total 1,099 3,738 Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

12
20

20

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Negaunee City Bd of Review PT (Vote for

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

475
624

1,099

1,099

Registered
Voters

1,847
1,891

3,738

3,738

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

14

14

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Negaunee City Parks Prop (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

475
624

1,099

1,099

Registered
Voters

1,847
1,891

3,738

3,738

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

YES

322
475
797

797

NO

128
131
259

259

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM

Total Votes

450
606
1,056

1,056
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Negaunee City Equip Prop (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

475
624

1,099

1,099

Registered
Voters

1,847
1,891

3,738

3,738

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

YES

354
484
838

838

NO

96
123
219

219

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM

Total Votes

450
607
1,057

1,057
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Chocolay Twp Proposal (Vote for 1)

% B g
i) 2 5 =
o) < wv =
Precinct E 22 Precinct £ 9 °
Marquette County Marquette County
Marquette County, Marquette County,
Michigan Michigan
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 575 363 938
. 956 2,416 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chogolay Charter Township, 1,004 2370 Cho;olay Charter Township, 600 379 979
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette County, Michigan 1,960 4786 Marquette County, Michigan 1,175 742 1,917
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Marquette County - Total 1,960 4,786 Marquette County - Total 1,175 742 1,917
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o
(9]
= =
Q=
o QL
Precinct = §
Marquette County
Marquette County,
Michigan
Chocolay Charter Township, 0
Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 0
Precinct 2
Marquette County, Michigan 0
- Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Marquette County - Total 0
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Humboldt Twp Road Prop 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

149

149

149

Registered
Voters

363

363

363

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

YES

108

108

108

NO

37

37

37

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM

Total Votes

145

145

145
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM
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Humboldt Twp Road Prop 2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Times Cast

149

149

149

Registered
Voters

363

363

363

Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

YES

70

70

70

NO

75

75

75

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM

Total Votes

145

145

145
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Precinct
Marquette County

Marquette County,
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County, Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Marquette County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

12/5/2017 3:09:19 PM



